MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Adjustable thermostat
Capacity (pack milk 11)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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MILK-PACK HEATER, 2X 1L
ALF 2

Ref: 6.0.112.0005A
Magnus

Exterior structure made in stainless steel and inside in aluminium.
Adjustable temperature of 0 to +90 °C.

Equipped with one 2 ergonomic stainless steel handles for easy
handling of the hot tetrapacks.

212x163x255 mm
0.65 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
0-90°C

21

6.5 kg
220x320x320 mm

6,5 kg
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