



MILK-PACK HEATER, 2X 1L ALF 2

Ref: 6.0.112.0005A Magnus

Exterior structure made in stainless steel and inside in aluminium. Adjustable temperature of 0 to +90 $^{\circ}$ C.

Equipped with one 2 ergonomic stainless steel handles for easy handling of the hot tetrapacks.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	212x163x255 mm
Power	0.65 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Adjustable thermostat	0 - 90 °C
Capacity (pack milk 1 I)	21
Weight	6.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	220x320x320 mm
Gross weight	6,5 kg